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Security

Analytics

Analyze incoming HTTP requests for your domain and learn how malicious traffic is mitigated by Cloudflare. Only includes data on end-user
traffic to your Cloudflare-proxied hostnames [7. Subrequests from Cloudflare Workers are not included.

C [# Security analytics documentation) C ® Video guide ) C ‘(- Dashboard tour)

Traffic Events

v Suspicious activity (2)

Review suspicious requests identified by the Cloudflare detections you have enabled.

Oct 23 - 30 2025 Moderate Oct 23 - 30 2025 Low
Traffic scored as attacks are reaching your origin Traffic scored as likely attacks are reaching your origin
Related requests Related requests

<11 >

~+ Create custom security rule

Request activity

Traffic analysis | Attack analysis | Bot analysis | Request rate analysis e Cloudy analysis

Number of clean and malicious requests

Determine how much traffic was clean or malicious based on the WAF attack scores [7 of requests.
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WAF attack score distribution
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Top statistics

Identify the top most occurring properties of incoming requests.

Source IPs (&

165.85.71.22
165.85.82.14
104.28.219137
16219.43124
154.196.50.134

Edge status codes

404 Not Found
403 Forbidden
304 Not Modified
302 Found

Origin status codes

None

200 OK

404 Not Found
302 Found
403 Forbidden

Skip to
content
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1.8M
57713k
299.7k
287.96k
253.01k

7.63M
959.93k
911.35k
406.28k
328.92k

4.43M
4.25M
80215k
321.96k
276.82k

www.adgm.com 7.75M

www.adgmacademy.c... 1.02M

disputeresolution.ad...  528.25k

new-inte.adgmacad...  260.36k

preprod.adgm.com 109.09k

Source ASNs

16509 - AMAZON-02 2.75M

8075 - MICROSOFT- 1.2M
CORP-MSN-AS-BLOCK
5384 - EMIRATES-
INTERNET Emirates
Internet

15802 - DU-AS1

810.6k

514.94k

8966 - ETISALAT-AS
P.O. Box 1150, Dubai,
u

506.45k

Source user agents (&

curl/8.11.0-DEV 1.22M

Mozilla/5.0
(Windows NT 10.0;
Winb4; x64)
AppleWebKit/537.36
(KHTML, like Gecko)
Chrome/141.0.0.0
Safari/537.36

Mozilla/5.0
(Windows NT 10.0;
Winb4; x64)
AppleWebKit/537.36
(KHTML, like Gecko)

Chramal1/.00 NN

987.52k

604.57k

Paths

/ 1.85M
/is/bootstrap.bundle.mi  207.74k
n.js

/Util/Find/epi-util/find.js  199.01k
/is/ADGM/jQuery.js 186.99k
/css/bootstrap.css 186.36k
Source device types

Desktop 9.26M
Mobile 1.23M
Tablet 66.63k

Source operating systems

Unknown/Others 4.34M
Windows 3.87M
Linux 792.4k
MacOSX 62891k
i0oS 61719k

929
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?keepversion=true

?
query=activitiesnotready
&sort(+name)

?sort(+name)

Referers (&

None (direct)
www.adgm.com
www.google.com

disputeresolution.adgm.
com

www.adgmacademy.co
m

X-Requested-With headers

(Empty X-Requested-
With header)
XMLHttpRequest

com.instagram.android
com.linkedin.android

com.microsoft.office.outl
ook

Security services

Managed rules
Custom rules
Browser integrity check

Validation

Sampled logs
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None
Miss

Revalidated

HTTP methods

GET
POST
HEAD
OPTIONS
PUT

HTTP versions
HTTP/11
HTTP/2
HTTP/3
HTTP/1.0

Security actions

Log
Block

Managed Challenge

Skip

670.85k
502.54k
187.35k

9.66M
766.21k
90.28k
41.09k
1.53k

4.5M
4.21M
1.83M
12.05k

1.22M
407.94k
226.48k
98.23k

Less top statistics

Curl 1.25M
Edge 805.8k
MobileSafari 374.64k
Countries

United Arab Emirates 419M
United States 1.43M
United Kingdom 874.79k
Bahrain 586.28k
Germany 568k

Data centers

Dubai, United Arab 4.48M
Emirates (DXB)
London, United 870.25k
Kingdom (LHR)
Frankfurt, Germany 697.67k

(FRA)

Ashburn, United States 620.67k
(IAD)

Amsterdam, 52791k
Netherlands (AMS)

SSL Protocols

TLSV1.3 9.72M
TLSV1.2 533.83k
none 306.46k

These logs are based on adaptive sampling [7 of your incoming HTTP/S traffic. Use the filters above to narrow down results.
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